RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 02/20 page 1 of 5
Lumec RoadFocus LED cobra head luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. RoadFocus
is available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete
array of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types
of roadway applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide
assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide  example: RFS-35W16LED4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-HS-PH8-RCD7-GY3

13 Only available with R2M or R3M distributions.
Roadway
RoadFocus
RFS Cobra head (small)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 02/20 page 2 of 5
RFS RoadFocus
LED Cobra head (small)
LED Wattage values
Ordering Code Total LEDs Average System Watts 14 Wattage label 15
RFS-15W12LED 12  14  10
RFS-20W12LED 12  19  20
RFS-25W12LED 12  25  20
RFS-25W16LED 16  24  20
RFS-30W16LED 16  29  30
RFS-35W16LED 16  38  40
RFS-45W16LED 16  45  50
RFS-50W16LED 16  50  50
RFS-54W16LED 16  53  50
RFS-60W16LED 16  61  60
RFS-20W20LED 20  20  20
RFS-40W20LED 20  40  40
RFS-65W20LED 20  64  60
Ordering Code Total LEDs Average System Watts 14 Wattage label 15
RFS-35W32LED 32  37  40
RFS-55W32LED 32  53  50
RFS-60W32LED 32  59  60
RFS-72W32LED 32  73  70
RFS-108W32LED 32  108  110
RFS-35W40LED 40  35  40
RFS-50W40LED 40  49  50
RFS-55W40LED 40  54  50
RFS-65W40LED 40  66  70
RFS-80W40LED 40  79  80
RFS-100W40LED 40  101  100
14.  Typical values, rounded.
15.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.